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Streptococcus cristatus_downii_gordonii_gwangjuense_infantis_inf ...(18 species)

Morococcus_Neisseria cerebrosus_flava_macacae_mucosa_sicca

Haemophilus parainfluenzae

Neisseria cinerea_flavescens_perflava_subflava

Gemella haemolysans_morbillorum_sanguinis_sp._MOT−043

Rothia mucilaginosa

Streptococcus salivarius_thermophilus_vestibularis

Streptococcus australis_parasanguinis_parasanguinis_clade_411_pa ...(7 species)

Granulicatella adiacens

Streptococcus cristatus_cristatus_clade_578_cristatus_clade_886_ ...(4 species)

Streptococcus gordonii_himalayensis_sp._HMT_056

Lautropia mirabilis

Prevotella melaninogenica

Veillonella atypica_dispar

Alloprevotella sp._HMT_473

Fusobacterium periodonticum

Aggregatibacter segnis_sp._HMT_458_sp._HMT_512

Haemophilus haemolyticus_influenzae_seminalis_sp._HMT_036_sp._ ...(5 species)

Granulicatella elegans

Veillonella sp._HMT_780

Haemophilus parahaemolyticus_paraphrohaemolyticus_sputorum

Porphyromonas sp._HMT_930

Neisseria oralis

Streptococcus sanguinis

Prevotella nigrescens

Fusobacterium nucleatum_nucleatum_subsp._animalis

Leptotrichia sp._HMT_218

Leptotrichia sp._HMT_417

Pseudoleptotrichia sp._HMT_221

Prevotella histicola

Prevotella sp._HMT_306_vespertina

Prevotella jejuni

Rothia dentocariosa

Prevotella melaninogenica_scopos_sp._HMT_314

Porphyromonas pasteri_sp._HMT_278

Veillonella parvula_rogosae_tobetsuensis

Prevotella intermedia

Porphyromonas endodontalis_sp._HMT_285

Fusobacterium nucleatum_subsp._vincentii

Fusobacterium naviforme_nucleatum_nucleatum_subsp._vincentii

Prevotella pallens

Schaalia sp._HMT_172

Prevotella salivae

Lancefieldella parvula

Fusobacterium canifelinum_nucleatum_nucleatum_subsp._polymorphum ...(4 species)

Veillonella dispar

Abiotrophia defectiva

Peptostreptococcus stomatis

Streptococcus australis_lactarius_parasanguinis_parasanguinis_cl ...(10 species)

Leptotrichia sp._HMT_215
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